
Valaria.Kennerly@clevelandmetroschools.org Valaria Kennerly https://clevelandmetroschools-org.zoom.us/j/89787436011
Tyrone.Pope@clevelandmetroschools.org Tyrone Pope https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040A4AA8A62FA3F49-45452278-mrpope
Janice.Braun@clevelandmetroschools.org Janice Braun https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0E4DA8AE2CABFFC07-49191412-4242024
Vinita.Shinde@clevelandmetroschools.org Vinita Shinde https://www.signupgenius.com/go/5080844A5A729A6F49-56345415-parent
Param.Siva@clevelandmetroschools.org Param Siva https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C094BA8AF2AABFFC43-56347904-mrsivas
Dalia.Maciulis-Hupcey@clevelandmetroschools.org Dalia Maciulis-Hupceyhttps://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0E4DACAD29A1F5C34-56349412-parent
Irene.Clement@clevelandmetroschools.org Irene Clement https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0B4AADA923ABF5C61-56350328-parent
Ronald.Schroth@clevelandmetroschools.org Ronald Schroth Jr https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0E4DAFAA22A6FFCF8-56366809-parentteacher
Alyssa.Moyer@clevelandmetroschools.org Alyssa Moyer https://signup.com/go/KhHWKDd
Frank.Grigonis@clevelandmetroschools.org Frank Grigonis https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0E4DA8AC2EA3FCCF8-38215492-mrgrigonis
Abdessalem.Daghbouche@clevelandmetroschools.org Abdessalem Daghbouchehttps://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0C4FACAA2DABFECF8-54871877-parent#/
Brian.West@clevelandmetroschools.org Brian West https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040F44A5AA2DA7FE3-56427895-mrwest
Karen.Dodson@clevelandmetroschools.org Karen Dodson https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C094BADAD2BA7FECE9-56435531-parent
Racen.Malone@clevelandmetroschools.org Racen Malone https://www.signupgenius.com/go/30E0D4FA5AE22A4FE3-56369265-msmalone
Larhonda.Nelson@clevelandmetroschools.org Larhonda Nelson https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0E4DA8AC2FA1FEC52-56435849-parentteacher
Barbara.Clark@clevelandmetroschools.org Barbara Clark https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B0B4AA4AB22AAF94-56341436-mrs
Marcus.Morrison@clevelandmetroschools.org Marcus Morrison Parents signed up with me individually 
Juliet.Parker@clevelandmetroschools.org Juliet Parker https://www.signupgenius.com/go/8050A45ACAA2AA1F58-56329663-mrs
Quelina.Jordan@clevelandmetroschools.org Quelina Jordan-Shaw https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C094BA9AD2CA2F4C52-56442135-parent
Param.Siva@clevelandmetroschools.org Param Siva https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C094BA8AF2AABFFC43-56347904-mrsivas
Alyssa.Moyer@clevelandmetroschools.org Alyssa Moyer https://signup.com/go/KhHWKDd
Sally.Gehlfuss@clevelandmetroschools.org Sally Gehlfuss Sally Gehlfuss 
Quelina.Jordan@clevelandmetroschools.org Quelina Jordan-Shaw https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C094BA9AD2CA2F4C52-56442135-parent
Vinita.Shinde@clevelandmetroschools.org Vinita Shinde https://www.signupgenius.com/go/5080844A5A729A6F49-56345415-parent
Janice.Braun@clevelandmetroschools.org Janice Braun https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0E4DA8AE2CABFFC07-49191412-4242024
Juliet.Parker@clevelandmetroschools.org Juliet Parker https://www.signupgenius.com/go/8050A45ACAA2AA1F58-56329663-mrs


